Printing time:11:36

THURSDAY, 22.02.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |SCHIRAK BKMA 2.30]3.15]3.05[3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|4.30|3.15[2.05|7.00[2.20|9.50|1.95|2.65[2.50 | 3.15
14:30/3707 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR SHAMS AZ. 2.702.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.80)2.35/8.00]2.35|8.50]|2.102.90|3.15 | 3.25
14:40111129|ISR 3 |HAP.BIKAT HOLON J. 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35]10.5|6.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.25|5.30|2.55/9.50]1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.25
15:00/4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA MADUR.UTD 1.983.70 | 3.05]3.05|4.90 | 5.60 |9.00 ] 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.85|2.35]|1.72|5.10]1.92|7.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.45
15:00/4794 [IDN 1 |RANS NUS. AREMA 2.30/3.60|2.6013.50/4.10]7.00|8.00|1.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00]1.92|6.50]|1.60| 1.95]2.05|2.30
15:30111119|ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. HAP.RAAN. 7.003.901.47113.0{2.20|27.0/3.45]|1.761.95|/3.45|2.85[11.0/10.5|3.15|19.0|1.62|3.99[2.15|2.60|5.80 | 1.65
15:30{ 3708 [IRN 1 |SANAT N. FOOLAD 3.00|2.50|2.85|4.80/4.80/9.00|9.00|1.24 | 3.65|6.50 | 3.805.70|4.30|2.35|8.50|2.35|8.50 | 2.70 | 4.50 | 3.45 | 3.45
15:30| 3724 |CAME |APEJ.ACA. AVION DU 2.90|2.90|2.55 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
15:30| 3725 |CAME |UNION DO. LE.ASTRES 1.50 | 3.80 | 6.50 1.72|2.00|3.60 2.10|2.55
15:30| 6733 |INFRW|ROMANIA W GREECE W n 2.20]3.25|3.1513.50|5.20|6.75|9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.50[2.15|9.00| 1.80 | 2.35[2.20 | 2.85
16:00111019[UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. EXPRESS 2.00/3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 3.50 2.00
16:00| 6738 |INFRW|ALBANIA W BELARUSWn [4.20|3.45|1.80)6.502.80|13.0|5.30]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|6.00|5.90]2.50|10.5|1.82|5.501.88|2.40]3.50|1.80
16:25111020{UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. D.AL HISN 4.00]3.45/1.85/6.00|2.85/10.5|5.10)2.111.65|2.70|2.45|5.50 | 4.90(2.20 | 9.00[1.70 |4.70| 1.68 | 2.00[2.90 | 1.75
16:30111021|UAE 2 |AL HAMR. AL ARABI 4.30|3.50|1.7716.50 | 2.75]12.0 | 4.80 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.00 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.5]1.72 | 4.70]1.75| 2.15|3.30 | 1.72
16:30111022)UAE 2 |GULF UTD. FUJAIRAH 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.60|3.15]10.05.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.60 | 4.70|2.35/9.00|1.87 | 5.70]1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
16:45111001/OMA 1 DHOFAR AL WAHDA 1.6713.45|5.20]2.65|9.00]4.70 | 17.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.05|2.10 | 1.77 | 5.50]2.90 | 12.0/2.10 | 2.75]1.97 | 5.10
16:45/3706 |IRN 1 |[MALAVAN ESTEGH.T. 5.10|3.35]1.7018.50|2.75|18.0 | 4.90|1.41]2.70 | 540 | 3.80| 10.0 | 8.50 | 3.05| 12.0| 1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 2.20
16:50| 2951 KWTS KUWALSC QUADSIA 1.90|3.45/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]1.77 |5.10|2.30 |9.50|1.75]|2.10] 1.85 | 3.00
17:00{11098ENGD |QPR M21 COLCH.M21 1.4514.50/540)11.95|7.25 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.40 147
17:00111635/INDS1 |JAMSHEDP. E.BENGAL 1.923.35/3.80)3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.20|2.35]1.85|5.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.88|2.35]|1.97 | 3.256
17:00{ 1903 [SVN 1 |CELJE ROGASKA 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.75]14.012.35|38.0|2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.95| 16.0| 1.80| 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
17:00] 5932 |ARM 1 |NOAH URARTU 2.05]3.45/3.3013.25|5.30/5.70|9.00)2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.101.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82[1.82 | 2.50
17:30111002/ OMA 1 |BAHLA NASR S. 4.10/3.10|1.95|7.00/3.20)13.0/6.25|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|8.00 | 6.50|2.85|10.5]2.00 | 6.25]|2.25|3.00 | 4.80 | 2.45
17:30| 3726 |CAME |[FORTUN.Y. GAZELLE 2.85/3.10|2.45 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.88|2.55
17:30| 3727 |CAME |UMS VICT.UTD. 2.80]2.95|2.60 1.47]2.50|5.00 2.10]2.90
18:00111441|QAT 2 |AL SHAHA. KHOR 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.75|1.801.80|3.00 | 2.60]3.70 | 3.10|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50|1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.30
18:00/11444/QAT 2 |LUS.CITY AL WAAB 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20/3.60]8.00|7.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]4.20|3.40(1.92/6.50]1.90|6.00]1.62|2.00|2.35|2.05
18:00111445/CFR  |STROMSG. REAL L. 1.583.904.80]2.30|6.75]3.70 | 14.0]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99]2.35| 10.5]1.75| 2.10 | 1.57 | 3.50
18:15111446/CFR  |BRENSHEJ NYKOBING 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00 | 1.87]27.0/2.65|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|7.25|6.75|2.35/11.0]1.40|2.80]|1.47 | 1.75|3.05 | 1.27
18:45/11003/OMA 1 |AL SEEB IBRI 1.37 14.209.00)2.05|18.013.00|37.0|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|2.55|1.75]1.62 | 4.30)3.70 | 23.0| 2.60 | 3.05 ] 1.67 | 8.50
19:00| 6438 |AFCCL|ITIHAD J. NAVBAHOR (0:0) |1.4514.00|7.00[2.15/12.0/3.15/27.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60/2.20|1.70|1.62|3.80|3.00 | 18.0/2.00 | 2.35[1.55|5.20
19:00| 8539 |BAH 2 |AL HASSAM E.AL REEF 1.62]3.70 | 5.20)2.40 | 8.003.90 | 16.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.50 | 12.0|1.75]|2.10]1.62 | 3.70
19:00| 8540 |BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. AL BUD. 2.30/3.15|3.05|3.80/5.30]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.30 | 3.15]2.05|7.00]2.20 | 9.50]1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
19:00| 8541 |BAH 2 |ALITTIF. QALALI 1.633.60 | 5.30]2.55|8.00]4.50 | 17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.72|4.90|2.75|12.0| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.60
19:30] 1905 |[SVN 1 [MARIBOR BRAVO 1.60]3.70|5.40)2.408.00)3.80|16.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.30|1.82]1.65|4.10|2.55|12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.60 | 3.80
19:45| 2952 KWTS |ARAB.MAN. KAZMA 1.4014.40|7.25)11.92]12.0)2.65|32.0/2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.65|1.47]1.42|3.05|2.55|13.0|1.57|1.87]1.30 | 3.60
20:00| 3825 |ZAF C |AMAZULU ROYAL AM 2.15]3.10]3.4013.50|5.70|6.75|10.0/1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95[2.05|6.75[2.40 | 9.50| 2.05| 2.85[2.45 | 3.60
20:00/ 3904 MAR 1 |ITTIHAD T UNION T. 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.70]6.75|10.0 1 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.75]2.40 | 9.50 ]| 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
20:00/ 6739 INFRW|MALTA W F.ISLAN.W 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.67 |17.0)2.20 | 55.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.80]3.35|19.0|2.00| 2.20]1.27 | 5.10
20:00| 6740 INFRW |GIBRALT.W LIECHT.W 2.30]3.702.55|3.504.00|6.75|7.75[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70(1.825.90[1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85[1.97 | 2.15
20:30/ 4521 |ROM 2 |C.CHIAJ. CEAHLAUL 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.50|5.00{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80|5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83|2.30|1.77 | 3.45
20:45/ 6501 |EL RENNES MILAN 2.70/3.35|2.60|4.40/4.30]9.008.5011.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|4.40 | 3.45[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.35
20:45|6502 |EL FREIBURG LENS 2.503.40/3.00[4.20|5.00/8.50|9.50[1.81]2.00|3.60|2.95|4.40|3.40(2.10|7.25[2.20|9.50|1.78|2.35[2.45|2.90
20:45/ 6503 |EL TOULOUSE BENFICA 3.70|3.502.0015.50|3.15/10.5|5.802.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.30 | 4.50 | 2.20 |9.50 | 1.77 | 5.40[1.60 | 1.90 | 2.75 | 1.85
20:45/ 6504 |EL QARABAG BRAGA 3.00|3.50|2.45[14.90|3.90]9.00|7.50|2.34|1.60|2.55/2.45]|4.50|3.60[1.95|7.00]1.83|5.90|1.53|1.80|2.35|2.05
20:45/8721 |CL LUDOGOR. SERVETTE 2.05]3.45/3.6013.30|5.60/6.25|12.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.00[2.40|10.0/1.75|2.30(2.10 | 3.15
20:45/8722 |CL DINAMO Z. BETIS 3.00|3.50]2.4514.90|3.90|9.50|7.75]2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.80|3.80|2.05|7.50|1.90 |6.50[1.60|1.95|2.55|2.15
20:45/8723 |CL BODO AJAX 2.45|3.60|2.75|3.70 1 4.30)7.25|8.503.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.88]|2.95|2.65|1.62|3.50|1.70 | 3.80|1.35 | 1.47 |1.67 | 1.77
21:00{11127|ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM TIRA 4.10]3.40/1.85/6.50|2.90/13.0|5.60)1.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|6.00|5.90(2.55]10.5[/1.85|5.70|1.90|2.503.70 | 1.97
21:00111447/CFR  |[FURSTENF. GLEISDORF 3.05]4.001.90|4.60|2.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
21:00| 6434 AFCCL|HILAL SEPAHAN (3:1) 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.75]14.012.35|38.0|2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.95|16.0| 1.80| 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
21:30/11117BELRA W.BEV.M21 EUPEN M21 3.15/3.90/1.90|4.90 | 2.85 2.50]1.40|1.97 1.40|1.60
21:30111126|/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. MAC.YAV. 4.50/3.30|1.80|7.50|2.90]15.0|5.60|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]8.00|7.00(2.85|12.0]1.87|6.00]2.20|2.85|4.60|2.10
21:30/11128|ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. MACC.I.A. 4.05|2.60|2.05|5.90/3.35]10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.10)2.45/9.50]1.92 | 6.25|1.95|2.60|3.45|2.25
22:00/1335 [BOL 1 |ROY.PARI N.POTOSI 1.85]3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10]4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.95| 7.25]1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.62 | 2.35
22:00| 1551 |BRAPB|SP CRYST. ATL.CAJ. 3.90|3.35]1.90|5.90|3.05[11.0|5.701.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 5.90|1.95| 2.55|3.60 | 2.05
22:00| 3905 |MAR 1 |]MOULOU.O. BERRECHID 2.25|3.00|3.30f3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10|7.00]2.40 |9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
22:30/4492 |ISLLC |FJOLNIR STJARNAN 4.30/4.40|1.57|5.80|2.20 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
22:45/1002 ITA1 |TORINO LAZIO 2.55|3.15|3.20|4.30|5.60]9.5010.5|1.47|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.90
23:00/ 6505 |EL ROMA FEYENOORD 2.10)3.45|3.5013.35/5.60)6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.35|2.70|1.90 | 6.00]2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.05
23:00/ 6506 |EL SPORTING YOUNG B. 1.33]5.508.50]1.78|15.0|2.45|40.012.90 | 1.35|1.95[1.97|1.57|1.40]|1.42|2.65]|2.60 | 13.0]1.60 | 1.82]1.27 | 3.70
23:00/ 6507 |[EL SP.PRAHA GALATAS. 2.60|3.50|2.80|4.20/4.60)7.75|8.50|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]3.503.001.85|5.70]1.85|6.50]1.52 | 1.75]2.05 | 2.20
23:00/ 6508 |EL MARSEILLE SHAKHTAR 1.70]3.60 |5.30)2.55|8.00|4.40|16.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.45|1.95]1.70 | 4.30)2.50 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.67 | 3.70
23:00/ 8724 |CL SLOVAN B. STURM 2.50|3.50]2.95[4.10|4.80|7.75|9.50|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.50 | 3.00(1.85|6.00[1.90 | 7.00|1.53|1.80[2.10 | 2.30
23:00/ 8725 |CL EINTR.FR. ST.GILLO. 1.9713.50/3.90)3.15]5.90|5.80|12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.65]|3.15|2.45]1.85|5.60|2.45|11.0|1.73|2.15]1.97 | 3.15
23:00/8726 |CL FERENCV. OLYMPIAK. 2.30/3.50|3.30|3.70|5.40]7.25|10.0/2.011.80 | 3.05|2.65]3.60 | 2.85[1.93 |6.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.80
23:00/ 8727 |CL LEGIA MOLDE 2.05]3.45/3.60[3.25/5.40/5.90|10.5[/2.031.70|2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.60[2.25|9.50| 1.63 | 1.92[1.90 | 2.80
00:00/1273 |COL A |DEP.TOL. BUKARAM. 1.60|3.60 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97]1.724.50)|2.75|12.0|1.97|2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
00:00| 1798 |KO2KL |GUADAL.FC TURRIALBA 1.12]8.00|16.0)1.30 | 25.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 1.871.97
01:00111618/COLIQ |SPORT.T. EL NACIO. 2.50]3.25/2.70|4.104.40|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.565|3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95[2.20 | 2.35
01:00| 1553 BRCN |BOTAF.PB ALTOS 1.7013.45/4.90]2.70 | 8.50|4.80| 16.0|1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.80 | 12.0] 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

01:15| 1554 |BRABA JEQUIE ITABUNA 1.703.45]4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.85|12.0| 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.80
01:55|11345BRASE|CONFIANCA A.GLOR. 1.225.50]13.011.68|23.0|2.20|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.45]|1.82|1.40]|1.40|3.10|3.70|23.0|2.60 | 2.90 | 1.35 | 8.00
01:55/11351|BR CV |HUM.AC TREM AP 1.95/3.40/3.60]3.10|5.60|5.70|10.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10|2.35]|1.82 |5.30|2.30|9.00|1.73 | 2.15]|1.95 | 2.95
01:55| 1292 |COAP2/QUINDIO R.S.ANDR. 1.58 |3.5016.25|2.45/11.04.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.80|2.00]1.72 |4.90|3.05|16.0|2.20 | 2.75|1.82 | 5.90
01:55| 1556 |BRA C |CIANORTE CORINTH. 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.50]17.04.30]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.50|7.75]|2.8012.0|1.72 | 4.90|2.00 | 2.55|5.00 | 1.77
01:55| 1557 |BRA C |AG.MARABA  |CORITIBA 4.80|3.30/1.75|8.50|2.80|16.0 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|9.00 | 8.00|2.85|12.0|1.87 |6.00]2.25|2.95]5.20 | 2.15
02:10/1274 |COL A |AM.CALI CD EQUI. 1.70|3.40]5.00]2.70 | 8.50|4.90|17.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.40|2.25]|1.82|5.90|2.95|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 5.10
02:15/11354 BRMA |SAMPAIO PINHEIRO 1.50/3.906.25]|2.25/10.03.40|22.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75| 14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
02:15/ 8946 | GCW |COSTAR.W PARAGU.W 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75|13.04.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.25|6.502.50 | 11.0|1.75]4.90]|1.82 | 2.25]3.50 | 1.72
03:00| 6484 |CONC |MOCA NASHVILLE 6.004.00/1.50]9.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.55|12.0|1.57 | 3.60]1.70 | 2.05] 3.90 | 1.47
03:30/12051|COLIQ |GOD.CRUZ COLO COLO 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
03:30| 6451 |[SASC |LDU QUITO FLUMINEN. 2.15|3.35|3.45|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75]2.45|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.25
04:05| 1729 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. TAPATIO 1.883.40/3.90]3.005.90|5.50|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.95/2.30|1.80|5.30|2.40|10.5|1.83|2.301.90 | 3.25
04:20| 1271 |COL A |ONCE CAL. DEP.PER. 2.35|3.05/3.05|3.90|5.30|7.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.002.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.60 | 3.20
05:00) 6485 [CONC |CAVALIER CINCINNA. 6.25|4.201.53]10.0|2.20|23.0|3.40|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|8.00|7.50|2.60|12.0|1.57 |3.70]|1.63 | 1.98]3.80 | 1.50
06:05/ 1730 [MEX 2 |A.LA PAZ DORADOS 1.62|3.705.2012.40|8.00|3.70|15.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.25|1.80]|1.60 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.45
08:00| 4802 [JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. URAWA 2.05|3.35/3.80|3.35|6.25|6.50 | 12.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.80|2.80|1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.30 | 3.70
11:00/4795 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. DEWA UTD. 1.93/3.703.20]2.95|5.00|5.10|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.20|1.67 | 4.50|1.90|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.72 | 2.35
11:00/4797 IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PERSEBAYA 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20|7.00|8.001.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.00|1.92|6.50]1.62|2.00]2.05|2.35
11:30{11461AUVPL [MELB.KN. AVONDALE 3.703.901.75|5.30|2.65|10.0 | 4.30|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|4.50 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.10]1.52 | 1.82]2.50 | 1.57
11:30/3661 |IND 1 |NEROCA DELHI 5.604.00|1.53]8.50|2.20]|17.0|3.35]|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 6.00|2.25 | 11.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.50|1.70 | 3.05 | 1.37
11:30/ 8675 AUNS |SYDNE.M21 MANL.UTD. 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.208.50 | 5.802.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.90|3.35[1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.20 | 1.77
11:45/4674 \AUS 1 |BRISBANE WEST.UTD. 1.95|3.50|3.50]3.00|5.30|5.30|9.002.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50|1.97|7.25|1.47|1.65|1.62 | 2.30




